
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/020018-2025 

Award

Excavator for Bereavement Services

London Borough of Croydon

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-020018

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-050f99 

Published 9 May 2025, 12:01pm

Scope 

Description

This excavator is integral to the gravedigging operation at Greenlawns Memorial Park,
especially as we have opened the extension to it last year and we are taking more bookings
for burials on this prestige site. This machine is still in good condition with relatively low
hours usage making it economic sense to purchase the machine as we cannot extend the
lease anymore due to the age of the machine.

 

Contract 1

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/020018-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/020018-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 5

Supplier

Greenshields JCB Ltd

Contract value

£81,975.98 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

8 May 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

9 May 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

9 July 2025 to 9 July 2025

1 day

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications



Page 3 to 5

43000000 - Machinery for mining, quarrying, construction equipment

Contract locations

UKC - North East (England)

UKD - North West (England)

UKE - Yorkshire and the Humber

UKF - East Midlands (England)

UKG - West Midlands (England)

UKH - East of England

UKI - London

UKJ - South East (England)

UKK - South West (England)

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - without competition



Page 4 to 5

Supplier 

Greenshields JCB Ltd

Greenshields JCB Ltd. Gravel Hill Road, Farnham GU10 4LG

Farnham

GU10 4LG

United Kingdom

Email: enquiries@gjcb.co.uk

Region: UKJ36 - Central Hampshire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1

Contracting authority 

London Borough of Croydon

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PJTH-3594-VXYL

Bernard Wetherill House, Fell Road

mailto:enquiries@gjcb.co.uk


Page 5 to 5

Croydon

CR01EA

United Kingdom

Email: gerard.gough@croydon.gov.uk

Region: UKI62 - Croydon

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:gerard.gough@croydon.gov.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Greenshields JCB Ltd

	Contracting authority
	London Borough of Croydon


		2025-07-10T07:54:41+0100
	TCPDF




